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Model

Rated Input Voltage (V)
Rated Input Power (KVA)
Rated Input Current (A)
Rated Output Current & Voltage
Output Current (A)
No-load Voltage (V)
Rated Duty Cycle (%)
Efficiency (%)

Power Factor
Protection Class

Insulation Class

MMA-100

3.8
17
100A/24.0V

10-100

65

35

85

0.7
IP215

MMA-120

120A/24.8V
10-120
63

35
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MMA-140 MMA-160 MMA-180 MMA-200
1P AC 230V, 50Hz
56 66 71 9
2 30 3 41
140A/256V  160M/264V  180A/27V  200A/28.0V
10-140 10-160 10-180 10-200
65 65 75 75
3 3 3 20
85 8 85 8
07 07 0.7 07
P21S IP21S P21S IP21S
F F F F
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10 20-60 208-224
16 40-84 21.76-23.36
20 60-80 524-24.0
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2.2 108-148 23.92.24.92
40 140-180 24.6-27.2
5.0 180-220 272288
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